

Sutton SEN EHE FOI Response January 2013

1 (a) 1051

(b) 5

(c) 0

(d) 5

(e) 2 classified as 'specific learning difficulties'

(f) 0

(g) 0

(h) 3

(i) 0

(j) 1

(k) 0

(l) 3

(m) 1(also included in (l))

(n) 1

2 (a) Yes. Referrals to the Educational Psychology Service are made through our SEN Panel. For children with a statement, the educational psychologist is involved in home visits with the lead inspector and may engage in further work.

(b) Referral would need to be made through the family GP

(c) Referral would need to be made through the family GP

(d) Referral would need to be made through the family GP

3 No

4 We are currently compiling this information and will contact you again when the information is available.